Product Datasheet

BCAR1 Conjugated Antibody

Catalog No: #C37147

Package Size: #C37147-AF350 100ul #C37147-AF405 100ul #C37147-AF488 100ul

Description

#C37147-AF555 100ul #C37147-AF594 100ul #C37147-AF647 100ul

#C37147-AF680 100ul #C37147-AF750 100ul #C37147-Biotin 100ul

Ksi’

Signalway Antibody

Orders: order@signalwayantibody.com

Support: tech@signalwayantibody.com

Product Name
Host Species
Clonality

Species Reactivity
Specificity

Immunogen Descr

Conjugates
Other Names
Accession No.
Uniprot
GenelD

iption

Excitation Emission

Calculated MW
Formulation

Storage

Application Details

BCAR1 Conjugated Antibody

Rabbit

Polyclonal

Hu Ms Rt

The antibody detects endogenous levels of total BCAR1 protein.

Synthetic peptide corresponding to residues near the N terminal of human breast cancer anti-estrogen

resistance 1

Biotin AF350 AF405 AF488 AF555 AF594 AF647 AF680 AF750

CAS; CAS1; CASS1; CRKAS; P130Cas

Swiss-Prot#:P56945NCBI Gene ID:9564NCBI mRNA#:NCBI Protein#:NP_004630

P56945

9564;
AF350:
AF405:
AF488:
AF555:
AF594:
AF647:
AF680:
AF750:
93

346nm/442nm
401nm/421nm
493nm/519nm
555nm/565nm
591nm/614nm
651nm/667nm
679nm/702nm

749nm/775nm

0.01M Sodium Phosphate, 0.25M NaCl, pH 7.6, 5mg/ml Bovine Serum Albumin, 0.02% Sodium Azide

Store at 4°Cin dark for 6 months

Suggested Dilution:

AF350 conjugated

AF405 conjugated:
AF488 conjugated:
AF555 conjugated:
AF594 conjugated:
AF647 conjugated:
AF680 conjugated:
AF750 conjugated:

6305 Ivy Lane, Suite 370 Greenbelt, Maryland 20770, USA

: most applications:

most applications:
most applications:
most applications:
most applications:
most applications:
most applications:

most applications:

:50-1:
:50-1:
:50-1:
:50-1:
:50-1:
:50-1:
:50-1:
:50-1:

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

http://www.sabbiotech.com




Biotin conjugated: working with enzyme-conjugated streptavidin, most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 1,000

Background

BCARH1, or CAS, is an Src (MIM 190090) family kinase substrate involved in various cellular events, including migration, survival, transformation, and

invasion. The molecular cloning of p130 Cas has shown it to represent a novel SH3 containing signaling molecule with a cluster of multiple putative
SH2-binding motifs for v-Crk. By immunoprecipitation analysis, p130 Cas has been shown to be highly phosphorylated at tyrosine residues
subsequent to either v-Src p60 or v-Crk-mediated transformation and to form stable complexes with both of these transforming proteins. p130 Cas
behaves as an extremely potent substrate for protein tyrosine kinases and has been reported to relocate from the cytoplasm to cell membrane upon
tyrosine phosphorylation. One proposed model is that the SH2 domain of v-Crk functions to activate c-Src kinase, which in turn phosphorylates p130

Cas.

Note: This product is for in vitro research use only

6305 Ivy Lane, Suite 370 Greenbelt, Maryland 20770, USA http://www.sabbiotech.com




