BCAR1 Conjugated Antibody

Catalog No: #C37147



 Package Size:
 #C37147-AF350 100ul
 #C37147-AF405 100ul
 #C37147-AF488 100ul

 #C37147-AF555 100ul
 #C37147-AF594 100ul
 #C37147-AF647 100ul

 #C37147-AF680 100ul
 #C37147-AF750 100ul
 #C37147-Biotin 100ul

Orders: order@signalwayantibody.com Support: tech@signalwayantibody.com

Description

Product Name	BCAR1 Conjugated Antibody
Host Species	Rabbit
Clonality	Polyclonal
Species Reactivity	Hu Ms Rt
Specificity	The antibody detects endogenous levels of total BCAR1 protein.
Immunogen Description	Synthetic peptide corresponding to residues near the N terminal of human breast cancer anti-estrogen
	resistance 1
Conjugates	Biotin AF350 AF405 AF488 AF555 AF594 AF647 AF680 AF750
Other Names	CAS; CAS1; CASS1; CRKAS; P130Cas
Accession No.	Swiss-Prot#:P56945NCBI Gene ID:9564NCBI mRNA#:NCBI Protein#:NP_004630
Uniprot	P56945
GenelD	9564;
Excitation Emission	AF350: 346nm/442nm
	AF405: 401nm/421nm
	AF488: 493nm/519nm
	AF555: 555nm/565nm
	AF594: 591nm/614nm
	AF647: 651nm/667nm
	AF680: 679nm/702nm
	AF750: 749nm/775nm
Calculated MW	93
Formulation	0.01M Sodium Phosphate, 0.25M NaCl, pH 7.6, 5mg/ml Bovine Serum Albumin, 0.02% Sodium Azide
Storage	Store at 4°Cin dark for 6 months

Application Details

Suggested Dilution:		
AF350 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250		
AF405 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250		
AF488 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250		
AF555 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250		
AF594 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250		
AF647 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250		
AF680 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250		
AF750 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250		

Background

BCAR1, or CAS, is an Src (MIM 190090) family kinase substrate involved in various cellular events, including migration, survival, transformation, and invasion. The molecular cloning of p130 Cas has shown it to represent a novel SH3 containing signaling molecule with a cluster of multiple putative SH2-binding motifs for v-Crk. By immunoprecipitation analysis, p130 Cas has been shown to be highly phosphorylated at tyrosine residues subsequent to either v-Src p60 or v-Crk-mediated transformation and to form stable complexes with both of these transforming proteins. p130 Cas behaves as an extremely potent substrate for protein tyrosine kinases and has been reported to relocate from the cytoplasm to cell membrane upon tyrosine phosphorylation. One proposed model is that the SH2 domain of v-Crk functions to activate c-Src kinase, which in turn phosphorylates p130 Cas.

Note: This product is for in vitro research use only